
h 2400

c 1185

T

T T

AC Unit

Pipe

Pipe

IC

IC

Sink

Pipe

Pipe

U
P

 
+

 
1
7
0
m

m

UP + 40mm

UP + 180mm

Blocked in

doorway

No Access

U
P

 
+

 
1
7
5
m

m

U
P

 
+

 
1
7
5
m

m

U
P

 
+

 
1
8
0
m

m

U
P

 
+

 
1
7
0
m

m

U
P

 
+

 
1
7
0
m

m

U
P

 
+

 
4
0
m

m

U
P

 
+

 
4
0
m

m

Rear parking area

Road approximately 16m

from building

Door Height

Door Height

Sloping Ceiling

AA

Sloping Ceiling

Sloping Ceiling

LIGHTWELL

EXISTING GROUND FLOOR PLAN

EXISTING BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN

DoorHeight

2000

1970

2060

C

 
3

9

0

 
H

 
2

4

6

5

C

 
3

9

0

 
H

 
2

4

6

5

2465

2455

Ceiling height

Ceiling height
2445

Ceiling height

C
 
1
0
9
5
 
H

 
2
4
5
0

2450

Ceiling height

2080

Ceiling height

2150

Ceiling height

2445

Ceiling height

Door Height

1995

Water tap

Cupboard with carpeted floor

Alarm/ Consumer board

RETAIL

(Carpet)

RETAIL

(Tiled Floor)

STORE

(Carpet)

STORE

(Concrete floor)

STORE

(Wood flooring)

STORE

(Wood flooring)

STORE

(Concrete floor)

STORE

(Concrete floor)

STORE

(Concrete floor)

WC

(Tiled Flooring)

WC

(Tiled Flooring)

2140

Ceiling height

2300

Ceiling height

2630

Ceiling height

560

Ceiling height

2630

Ceiling height

2160
Ceiling height

2750

Ceiling height

2750

Ceiling height

2750

Ceiling height

2195

Ceiling height

2235

Ceiling height

2750

Ceiling height

2285

Ceiling height

2300

Ceiling height

C

 
1

4

1

0

 
H

 
2

0

1

5

Blocked in window

B
e
a
m

 
H

e
i
g
h
t
 
=

 
2
6
2
0
 
t
o
 
u
/
s

B
e
a
m

 
H

e
i
g
h
t
 
=

 
2
6
2
0
 
t
o
 
u
/
s

B

e

a

m

 
H

e

i
g

h

t
 
=

 
2

6

2

0

 
t
o

 
u

/
s

Incoming Electrics

Door Height

2015

Door Height

1800

Beam Height

1890

Door Height

2025

Door Height

1930

Door Height

1930

Door Height

2080

Beam Height

2145

This drawing is the property of Specsavers Optical Superstores who retain the sole copyright of its contents & it may not be reproduced in part or in whole without written permissionC

Notes:

PRODUCTION DRAWINGS

Drawn By:

Do not scale from this drawing. Dimensions to be checked on site

Drawing Number:

Scale: Date:

Revision:

On Behalf Of:

+44 (0) 20 8760 7420

 +44 (0) 20 8760 7421

Optical Superstores

CAD Department,

Business Development,

Melrose House,

42 Dingwall Road,

Croydon, Surrey.

CR0 2NE.

United Kingdom.







Drawn By:

Title:

Project:

Amendments:

Rev Init. Date Description

Design & Project Management Services

Ingledene House, 26 Imperial Road, Matlock Derbyshire, DE4 3NL

Tel: 07899 896 934   Fax: (01629) 581374

SWISS COTTAGE

New Store

Specsavers Opticians

171 Finchley Road

Swiss Cottage

London

NW3 6LB

Existing Ground & Basement Floor Plan

JS 1:50@A1

1:100@A3

15/08/2011

1923/1010 -




